Oakley 2024 - County Championship results by Bedford Harriers AC

Position Bib Number Name

234
31
300
326
410
404
387
50
198
199
425
174
393
452
3
429
39
18
145
133
411
431
40
314
433
170
25
437
291
464
9
154
202
445
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290
34
195
385
71
492
20
236
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197
94
243
466
361
303
292
146
104
265
477
127
196
426
87
341
484
79
172
53
190
98
4
355
226
288
357
65

Matt Clements
Chris Ling
Danny Winn

lan Halpin

David Haslam
Chris Littlejohn
Tim Harris
Adam Harris
James Smith
Marcus Cook
James Thirkettle
Emily Prejac
Scott Meadows
Jay Papa

Jack Easthope
Vittorio Paci
Rajan Nandha
Stuart Knight
Chris Gold

Sam Daniells
Johanna Dear
Gez Fallon
Sukhy Cheema
Jason Carter
Kevin Shelton-Smith
Felicity Baillie
Nick Betts
Adam Broadbent
Frances Vosper
Sileshi Tesema
Naomi Avery
Fiona Newman
Wesley Thorne
Paul Davies
Phillip Hockley
Sophie Barc
Liam Bunn

Jane Swinburne
Richard Moore
Richard Pillinger
Liam Beaumont
Danny Kelly
George Stephens
Chris Hoare
Autumn Lynch
Robert Buckley
Paul Smith
Lewis Green
Ryan Oliff

Anna Bruce
Mark Raddan
Georgina Andrews
Jodie Kantas
Maurice O'Connell
Katka Laughton
Dean Newman
Karen Patterson
Mark Taggart
Kirsty Jones

Veronica Singleton-Lawley

Andrew Durrant
Grace Cleary
Anna Gibson
Colin Clennett
Rosemary Bains
Satish Muniyappa
Michelle Grudzinski
Nick Cross

Sarah Crane
Christine Ayers
Johanna Lee
Anna Rust

Martin Trinder

Gender
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Age Group
Senior Males
MV40
MV35
MV35
MV40
MV45
MV40
Senior Males
MV45
MV45
MV45
FV40
MV40
Senior Males
MV35
MV50
Senior Males
MV55
MV45
MV45
Senior Ladies
MV50
Senior Males
MV45
MV60
FV35
MV45
MV40
FV40
MV55
FV35
FV50
MV45
MV45
MV40
FV45
MV40
FV55
MV40
MV45
Senior Males
MV60
MV40
MV40
FV55
Senior Males
MV60
MV40
MV45
FV45
MV45
FV40
FV40
MV70
FV45
MV50
FV50
MV50
FV40
FV60
MV65
FV35
FV35
MV60
FV65
MV40
FV45
MV60
FV45
FV70
FV40
Senior Ladies
MV45

Team Name

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Olney Runners AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Bedford Harriers AC

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
St Neots Riverside Runners
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Bedford and County Athletic Club
Dunstable Lions Running Club
Bushfield Joggers

Stevenage Phoenix Running Club
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Stamford Striders

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Stopsley Striders

N/A

N/A

Bedford Harriers AC

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Stopsley Striders

Bedford Harriers AC
Dunstable Lions Running Club
Stopsley Striders

The Running Hub

N/A

Dunstable Lions Running Club
N/A

On The Run Aylesbury
Bishops Stortford RC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Dunstable Lions Running Club
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
N/A

Stopsley Striders

Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Stevenage Phoenix Running Club
Stevenage Phoenix Running Club
N/A

N/A

Hitchin Running Club

Bedford Harriers AC
Wellingborough & District AC
Stevenage Phoenix Running Club
Redway Runners

Stevenage Phoenix Running Club
N/A

March AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Stopsley Striders

North Herts RRC

North Herts RRC

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC
Trent Park RC

Bedford Harriers AC

N/A

Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Harriers AC

Leighton Fun Runners
Dunstable Lions Running Club
Bedford Harriers AC

Bedford Run Club

Gun Time Chip Time

2:03:11
2:04:13
2:06:35
2:12:58
2:13:32
2:13:46
2:15:25
2:16:08
2:18:09
2:18:10
2:18:35
2:19:49
2:21:1
2:22:30
2:23:12
2:24:16
2:25:12
2:26:05
2:26:49
2:28:38
2:29:14
2:29:24
2:31:39
2:31:59
2:33:41
2:36:19
2:36:30
2:39:42
2:40:08
2:43:24
2:43:34
2:43:46
2:44:54
2:45:09
2:45:18
2:45:39
2:46:38
2:46:41
2:47:19
2:47:25
2:47:53
2:49:43
2:50:32
2:50:37
2:50:50
2:51:04
2:51:40
2:51:44
2:52:11
2:52:49
2:53:30
2:55:07
2:57:59
2:58:12
3:01:13
3:03:57
3:05:34
3:05:39
3:06:37
3:06:47
3:17:25
3:20:02
3:24:06
3:24:40
3:26:21
3:26:43
3:28:52
3:31:49
3:36:25
3:37:13
3:37:27
3:37:42
3:41:26

2:03:10
2:04:12
2:06:33
2:12:54
2:13:28
2:13:41
2:15:21
2:16:06
2:18:05
2:18:05
2:18:30
2:19:39
2:21:04
2:22:27
2:23:05
2:24:12
2:25:05
2:26:01
2:26:43
2:28:32
2:29:07
2:29:12
2:31:32
2:31:44
2:33:37
2:36:13
2:36:17
2:39:38
2:39:59
2:42:52
2:43:10
2:43:08
2:44:21
2:44:52
2:45:11
2:45:31
2:46:22
2:46:22
2:47:09
2:47:08
2:47:38
2:49:25
2:50:17
2:50:21
2:50:31
2:50:45
2:51:20
2:51:25
2:51:42
2:52:43
2:53:19
2:54:28
2:57:39
2:57:45
3:00:51
3:02:58
3:04:48
3:05:08
3:06:05
3:06:13
3:17:03
3:19:36
3:23:37
3:24:00
3:25:57
3:26:12
3:28:22
3:31:18
3:35:43
3:36:54
3:36:54
3:37:29
3:40:44



Oakley 2024 - County Championship results by Bedford Harriers AC

Position Bib Number Name Gender Age Group Team Name Gun Time Chip Time
74 296 Emily Watson F Senior Ladies Bedford Harriers AC 3:47:59 3:47:29
75 329 Clare Bates F FV40 Dunstable RRC 3:52:29 3:51:41
76 375 Victoria Crowston F FV40 Stopsley Striders 3:54:59 3:54:37
77 298 Evelyn Lutterodt F FV50 Stopsley Striders 3:55:49 3:55:29
78 415 Rebecca Fleckney F FV40 Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC 3:59:12 3:58:33
79 377 Anna Clarke F FVv45 N/A 4:00:50 3:59:59
80 371 Catherine Marriott F FV65 Biggleswade AC 4:01:20 4:00:29
81 293 Barbara Reading F FV70 St Neots Riverside Runners 4:10:15 4:09:19
82 103 Helen Munday F FV60 St Neots Riverside Runners 4:28:46 4:27:55



	CC Results

